
Top 10 Category Awards

1K Awards

Pacesetters



10.   Verizon Voices

9.   Team Taylor

8.   HealthAlliance Bearly Ables

7.   Rays of Hope

6.   On Angels’ Wings



(CONTINUED)

5.   Heywood Hospital Circle of Life

4.   Hannaford Inspirations

3.   Rising Hope

2.   Herbey’s Harem

1.   Workers’ Credit Union



10.  Carolyn Elder………………....……$3,380

9.  Susan Horne………….………….…$3,445

8.  Nancy Rosbury…………..……..….$3,490

7.  Wilma Stone……………….…..…...$3,597

6.  Tina Griffin……...…………….........$3,695



(CONTINUED)

5.  Tony Jordan ……………...…..……. $5,241

4.   Carol Frazel……………………....... $5,958

3.   Marilyn Malik ……………….…...... $6,196

2.   Zandy McBeth …..…………….….. $7,238

1.   Daniel Roy ………………..….……$10,175



www.relayforlife.org/gtrgardnerma



10.  Survivor Sisters

9.  MOMS on Track

8.  Hope Striders

7.  Team Princeton

6.  Nightcrawlers



(CONTINUED)

5.  3 Yentas Schlepping

4.  Herbey’s Harem

3.  Team Taylor

2.  Worker’s Credit Union

1.  Carolyn’s Crusaders



10.   Julie Mason …………………....…. $1,350

9.   Sharon Veasie ………………….… $1,490

8.   James Tata ………………...……… $1,490

7.   Kathy  Blouin …………….……..… $1,500

6.   Bob Pack ……………………….…. $1,730



(CONTINUED)

5.   Mary-Lou Barney……………….…. $2,050

4.   Jennifer Scafidi ……………….…... $2,140

3.   Mary Devlin …………………........... $2,225

2.   Susan Horne …………………….… $3,090

1.   Tony Jordan …………………….… $4,860





10.  Cure Crusaders

9.  Oakmont Cheerleaders

8.  Leominster High School

7.  The Joe Party

6.  NWCC Nursing



(CONTINUED)

5.   Monty Tech

4.   Oakmont Peer Leaders

3.   Lunenburg High School

2.   Fitchburg Red Raiders

1.   Rollstone Rollers



10.   Meghan Garven….……….……….....$300

9.   Lauren Coakley ……..…………..….. $300

8.   Alex Wirth …...……………………..... $320

7.   Anthony Catrambone ..…..………... $380

6.   Monique Haley………...………….… $381



(CONTINUED)

5.  Michael Richard …...……..………....... $440

4.  Lauren Reilly …................................... $450

3.   Kristina Maguy……………....…..….… $475

2.   Stephanie Philbrick .……………........ $485 

1.   Sara Dwelly ………….……................. $750





10.   Ryan’s Relay

9.   3 Yentas Schlepping

8.   Charlie’s Angels

7.   Hope Striders

6.   MOMS on Track



(CONTINUED) 

5.   Workers’ Credit Union

4.   Bob’s Busy Beavers

3.   Rising Hope

2.   Cell Busters

1.   Herbey’s Harem





Ann Peterson ……….……...……..…... $2,603

Sharon Veasie ………………...……..... $2,655

Marcia Sharkey …….……………………. $2,670

Sue McCarron …………………………….. $2,700

Diane Loescher …………………..…….... $2,742



(CONTINUED)

Therese Bennett ….……………..….…$2,835

Lori Peltola ….…………………..…….. $3,131

Peter Garlock …………………………. $3,275

Scherrie Awtry …………………….….. $3,333

Carolyn Elder ……………….………… $3,380



(CONTINUED)

Susan Horne………………......…….....$3,445

Nancy Rosbury ……………………..... $3,490

Wilma Stone …………………..…...…. $3,597

Tina Griffin ……………………..……... $3,695

Tony Jordan …………..………………. $5,241



(CONTINUED)

Carol Frazel ……………………….….... $5,958

Marilyn Malik …………….………..…… $6,196

Zandy McBeth ………….……..………. $7,238

Daniel Roy ………………………..…... $10,175



Thank you to all participants for making the

2010 Greater Gardner Relay For Life such a

HUGE success!

$738,779


